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Vegetation Management :

Tree Trimming-Labor

	

1 .9

	

2.0

	

1 .9

	

0.8
Tree Trimming - Non-Labor

	

51 .4

	

52.9

	

52.1

	

49.7
Tree Trimming Forecasted program spend
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50.6

Infrastructure :

Inspections - Labor
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0.0
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URD Inspections-Non-Labor
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Streetlight Inspections-Non-Labor

	

0.4

	

0.4

	

0.4

	

0.0
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Subtotal Infrastructure Inspections
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Reliability Repairs-Labor
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Infrastructure Repairs-Labor
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